me a t - $5 each / $18 board

surryano ham - euro style country ham
finocchiona - fennel salami
chicken Tiver pate

pork rillettes

C hees e - $4each / $14 board
cottonwood cheddar - jason wiebe dairy - durham, ks
toma celena - cooperstown cheese co. - cooperstown, ny
shaker blue - old chatham shepherding co. - old chatham, ny

goat lady chevre - goat lady dairy - climax, nc



s nacks

ABV / A Box of Veg

grilled Tittle gems / “green goddess”
griddled radicchio / chickpeas / pepper jam
kimchee fritter

collard green dolmas / dirty rice

tiny fish / chips / malt mayo

chicken pot pie empanadas

pulled pork / crispy tortilla /escabeche
mapo sloppy joe / steamed bun

Tamb / falafel dog / tzatziki
pimento cheese burger / pickles / sweet potato bun

plantain churro / dipping mole

grilled peach / sorghum

$7
$6
$6
$8
$7
$7
$7
$8
$7
$8

$9

$7
$5



